
Husky Invitational
Dates: Sep 22-23, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 7179

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 UCLA 296 280 291 867 +3
Oregon 289 291 287 867 +3

3 SanDiegoSt 289 288 296 873 +9
4 Washington 293 295 286 874 +10
5 UC Davis 293 287 296 876 +12
6 New Mexico 299 283 296 878 +14
7 Oregon State 300 291 293 884 +20
8 Gonzaga 302 292 299 893 +29

BYU 297 295 301 893 +29
10 Washington State 299 293 307 899 +35
11 Pepperdine 302 308 296 906 +42
12 Utah 296 311 302 909 +45
13 Saint Mary's 303 299 309 911 +47
14 Seattle U. 307 294 311 912 +48
15 Sacramento State 302 314 308 924 +60
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 UCLA 296 280 291 867 +3
1 Jake Knapp 71 67 71 209 -7
T 3 Lorens Chan 77 68 70 215 -1
T 11 Jonathan Garrick 75 70 73 218 +2
T 42 Matt Pinizzotto 74 75 77 226 +10
T 55 Corey Shaun 76 76 79 231 +15

T 1 Oregon 289 291 287 867 +3
T 3 Thomas Lim 72 74 69 215 -1
T 6 Zach Foushee 71 73 72 216 E
T 13 Brandon Mclver 73 74 72 219 +3
T 17 Aaron Wise 74 70 77 221 +5
T 27 Hurly Long 73 76 74 223 +7

3 SanDiegoSt 289 288 296 873 +9
2 Xander Schauffele 73 69 70 212 -4
T 13 Nahum Mendoza III 72 70 77 219 +3
T 27 PJ Samiere 71 74 78 223 +7
T 35 Riccardo Michelini 79 75 71 225 +9
T 42 Ricky DeSantis 73 75 78 226 +10

4 Washington 293 295 286 874 +10
T 6 Jonathan Sanders 69 76 71 216 E
T 17 Kevin Kwon 79 70 72 221 +5
T 27 Jordan Lu 75 79 69 223 +7
T 35 Chris Babcock 73 73 79 225 +9
T 42 Frank Garber 76 76 74 226 +10

5 UC Davis 293 287 296 876 +12
T 11 Matt Seramin 75 70 73 218 +2
T 13 Luke Vivolo 72 71 76 219 +3
T 17 Mike Brockington 73 71 77 221 +5
T 27 Ryan Han 73 75 75 223 +7
T 69 Will Brink 88 78 72 238 +22

6 New Mexico 299 283 296 878 +14
T 3 Gavin Green 72 67 76 215 -1
T 17 Andrej Bevins 74 74 73 221 +5
26 Sam Saunders 77 69 76 222 +6
T 35 Nelson da Silva Ramos 79 75 71 225 +9
T 45 Victor Perez 76 73 78 227 +11

7 Oregon State 300 291 293 884 +20
10 Tyler Collier 73 72 72 217 +1
T 17 Brian Jung 72 74 75 221 +5
T 27 Alex Franklin 78 70 75 223 +7
T 35 Jonas Liebich 79 75 71 225 +9
T 48 Kevin Murphy 77 75 76 228 +12

8 Gonzaga 302 292 299 893 +29
T 27 James Fahy 75 72 76 223 +7
T 27 Sean Walsh 79 73 71 223 +7
T 35 Will Brueckner 74 72 79 225 +9
T 35 Sean Carlino 77 75 73 225 +9
T 69 Brendan Connolly 76 80 82 238 +22
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T 8 BYU 297 295 301 893 +29
T 6 Cole Ogden 74 70 72 216 E
T 17 Jordan Rodgers 74 73 74 221 +5
T 51 Austin Banz 75 76 79 230 +14
T 55 Tommy Higham 74 76 81 231 +15
T 72 Dalton Stanger 79 86 76 241 +25

10 Washington State 299 293 307 899 +35
T 6 Sang Lee 71 70 75 216 E
T 17 Charlie Mroz 73 72 76 221 +5
T 55 Derek Bayley 76 76 79 231 +15
T 60 Evan Omelia 79 75 78 232 +16
T 66 Alex Wagner 80 78 78 236 +20

11 Pepperdine 302 308 296 906 +42
T 27 Frederick Wedel 73 73 77 223 +7
T 35 Kevin Dehuff 73 80 72 225 +9
T 45 Ian Mankoff 74 80 73 227 +11
T 66 Cody Mcmanus 83 79 74 236 +20
75 Anthony Cecere 82 76 86 244 +28

12 Utah 296 311 302 909 +45
T 17 Brandon Kida 72 76 73 221 +5
T 51 Gentry Hicks 75 78 77 230 +14
T 51 Max McGrail 73 78 79 230 +14
T 62 Jonathon Thomas 76 79 78 233 +17
68 Brent Pollock 82 81 74 237 +21

13 Saint Mary's 303 299 309 911 +47
T 13 Jonathan De Los Reyes 71 74 74 219 +3
T 55 Tye Gabriel 80 73 78 231 +15
T 55 Pavan Sagoo 74 76 81 231 +15
T 62 Perry Cohen 78 76 79 233 +17
71 Mac Marr 81 80 78 239 +23

14 Seattle U. 307 294 311 912 +48
T 17 Joe Harvie 76 70 75 221 +5
T 51 Kyle Cornett 79 73 78 230 +14
T 60 Patrick Sato 76 75 81 232 +16
T 62 Ahren Young 76 77 80 233 +17
65 Shane Wathanasaynee 80 76 78 234 +18

15 Sacramento State 302 314 308 924 +60
T 45 Robert Parden 74 81 72 227 +11
T 48 Luke Kristo 75 75 78 228 +12
50 Taylor Knoll 74 78 77 229 +13
T 72 Aaron Beverly 80 80 81 241 +25
74 Cody Bates 79 82 82 243 +27
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 UCLA 296 280 291 867 +3
Oregon 289 291 287 867 +3

3 SanDiegoSt 289 288 296 873 +9
4 Washington 293 295 286 874 +10
5 UC Davis 293 287 296 876 +12
6 New Mexico 299 283 296 878 +14
7 Oregon State 300 291 293 884 +20
8 Gonzaga 302 292 299 893 +29

BYU 297 295 301 893 +29
10 Washington State 299 293 307 899 +35
11 Pepperdine 302 308 296 906 +42
12 Utah 296 311 302 909 +45
13 Saint Mary's 303 299 309 911 +47
14 Seattle U. 307 294 311 912 +48
15 Sacramento State 302 314 308 924 +60

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Jake Knapp UCLA 71 67 71 209 -7
2 Xander Schauffele SanDiegoSt 73 69 70 212 -4
3 Thomas Lim Oregon 72 74 69 215 -1

Gavin Green New Mexico 72 67 76 215 -1
Lorens Chan UCLA 77 68 70 215 -1

6 Sang Lee Washington State 71 70 75 216 E
Jonathan Sanders Washington 69 76 71 216 E
Cole Ogden BYU 74 70 72 216 E
Zach Foushee Oregon 71 73 72 216 E

10 Tyler Collier Oregon State 73 72 72 217 +1
11 Jonathan Garrick UCLA 75 70 73 218 +2

Matt Seramin UC Davis 75 70 73 218 +2
13 Luke Vivolo UC Davis 72 71 76 219 +3

Nahum Mendoza III SanDiegoSt 72 70 77 219 +3
Brandon Mclver Oregon 73 74 72 219 +3
Jonathan De Los Reyes Saint Mary's 71 74 74 219 +3

17 Mike Brockington UC Davis 73 71 77 221 +5
Aaron Wise Oregon 74 70 77 221 +5
Joe Harvie Seattle U. 76 70 75 221 +5
Andrej Bevins New Mexico 74 74 73 221 +5
Kevin Kwon Washington 79 70 72 221 +5
Brian Jung Oregon State 72 74 75 221 +5
Jordan Rodgers BYU 74 73 74 221 +5
Brandon Kida Utah 72 76 73 221 +5
Charlie Mroz Washington State 73 72 76 221 +5


